MONDAY

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:45

1:15

1:30

2:00

3:30

4:00

BULLDOG BASKETBALL
GAMES DAY CAMP

Registration

Teach Triple Threat — Long Whistle

Orientation — Word of the Day - Meet staff

Draft Evaluations w Full Court Play

Ball Handling Competitions

Lunch (Bring sack lunch) (Coaches Draft Teams)
Team Practice

CLINIC #1 — Moving without the Ball

CLINIC #2 — Teach Shooting Games

CLINIC #3 — Teach Cut Throat (4-on-4 Half Court)
FULL COURT GAMES AND SHOOTING COMPETITIONS
PLAY CUT THROAT

Camp Ends



BULLDOG BASKETBALL
GAMES DAY CAMP

TUESDAY

9:00 Word of the Day & Bible Verse

9:15 CLINIC #4 — Setting & Receiving Screens

9:45 1-on-1 Cut Throat

10:10 TEAM PRACTICE

10:30 FULL COURT GAMES & BALLHANDLING COMPETITIONS
12:00 Lunch (Bring Sack Lunch)

12:45 Ball Handling Competitions

1:00 Dribble Tag

1:20 CLINIC #5 — Teach More Shooting Games

2:00 FULL COURT GAMES AND SHOOTING COMPETITIONS
3:30 PLAY CUT THROAT

4:00 Camp Ends



BULLDOG BASKETBALL
GAMES DAY CAMP

WEDNESDAY

9:00 Word of the Day & Bible Verse

9:15 King of the Camp Shooting Competition
10:30 FULL COURT GAMES

12:00 Lunch (Bring sack lunch from home)
12:45 King of the Camp 1-on-1 Competition
1:20 King of the Camp 3-on-3 Competition
2:00 FULL COURT GAMES

3:30 PLAY CUT THROAT

4:00 Camp Ends



