BULLDOG BASKETBALL GAMES DAY CAMP

MONDAY

8:30	Registration
9:00	Teach Triple Threat – Long Whistle
9:15	Orientation – Word of the Day - Meet staff
9:45	Draft Evaluations w Full Court Play
10:45	Ball Handling Competitions
11:15	Lunch (Bring sack lunch) (Coaches Draft Teams)
12:00	Team Practice
12:45	CLINIC #1 – Moving without the Ball
1:15	CLINIC #2 – Teach Shooting Games
1:30	CLINIC #3 – Teach Cut Throat (4-on-4 Half Court)
2:00	FULL COURT GAMES AND SHOOTING COMPETITIONS
3:30	PLAY CUT THROAT
4:00	Camp Ends

BULLDOG BASKETBALL GAMES DAY CAMP

TUESDAY

9:00	Word of the Day & Bible Verse
9:15	CLINIC #4 – Setting & Receiving Screens
9:45	1-on-1 Cut Throat
10:10	TEAM PRACTICE
10:30	FULL COURT GAMES & BALLHANDLING COMPETITIONS
12:00	Lunch (Bring Sack Lunch)
12:45	Ball Handling Competitions
1:00	Dribble Tag
1:20	CLINIC #5 – Teach More Shooting Games
2:00	FULL COURT GAMES AND SHOOTING COMPETITIONS
3:30	PLAY CUT THROAT
4:00	Camp Ends

BULLDOG BASKETBALL GAMES DAY CAMP

WEDNESDAY

9:00	Word of the Day & Bible Verse
9:15	King of the Camp Shooting Competition
10:30	FULL COURT GAMES
12:00	Lunch (Bring sack lunch from home)
12:45	King of the Camp 1-on-1 Competition
1:20	King of the Camp 3-on-3 Competition
2:00	FULL COURT GAMES
3:30	PLAY CUT THROAT
4:00	Camp Ends